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5 ST TCHE Ll Lo, DULTURS, SPORT

35
12
33
63
188
188
147
7
76
156
14
159
15
171
113
43
98
56
89
29
78
142
165
153
183
103
111
54
87
160
17
26
122
41

55
138
116
44
203
31
133
177
178
58
169
117
139
21
73
66
91
107
126
32
88
202

Cognome
ZULIAN
VELATTA
DI PIETRO
CANEPA
ASTORINO
CAMPASSI
BERTAIA
MATTALIA
GANDOLFO
GULINO
CONTARDI
BRIOSCHI
LOVISETTO
BONOMO
PROSPATO
PORTA
CIMO
DEANDREA
ZOTTARELLI
TARDITO
PREZIOSO
KAMALICH
MARTINI
MERIALDI
CABELLA
VIGNADOCCHIO
SCAPARRINO
MARCHISA
BORIS
FARAVELLI
PICCININI
COSTANTINO
ROSSO
CARTA
BIGOTTI
SCHIARA
MANASSERO
REPETTO
BUSO
AVELLI
PANZIN
GUGLIELMO
ALPIOVEZZA
FONTANA
CANNINO
ZANCHI
CARENA
SPARAVENTI
RAVIOLO
GENERALE
PONASSO
FRANCESKIN
LEMBO
MORA
CAVALIERI
LENTI
GRIMALDI

AICS - COMITATO PROVINCIALE DI ALESSANDRIA, SEZIONE PODISMO

Giro del Morto

Alex
Stefano
Maurizio
Simone
Gabriele
Nicola
Paolo
Stefano
Marco
Giuseppe
Stefano
Roberto
Fabio
Francesco
Giuseppe
Dario
Alessandro
Fausto
Fabio
Giuseppe
Alessandro
Andrea
Francesco
Guido
Fabrizio
Mauro
Franco
Claudia
Bruno
Gianni
Paolo
Salvatore
Giorgio
Vittorio
Marco
Alessandro
Alessandro
Teresa
Claudio
Federico
Massimo
Riccardo
Paolo
Davide
Filippo
Gian Paolo
Angelo
Marco
Alessandro
Alessandro
Simone
Fabien
Antonio
Silvano
Flavio
Gianni
Giada

<
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1979
1975
1969
1990
1981
1978
1968
1978
1979
1968
1983
1966
1976
1977
1978
1963
1975
1976
1989
1963
1977
1977
1974
1975
1965
1964
1962
1982
1969
1974
1965
1968
1967
1970
1970
1972
1975
1988
1958
1972
1969
1978
1974
1976
1966
1967
1961
1969
1976
1980
1972
1965
1962
1960
1975
1963
1982

Valmilana (AL), 13 Settembre 2015, km. 12,3
Organizzazione: SAIl Frecce Bianche

Societa
G.P. Solvay
Gaglianico 1974
G.P. Solvay
AVIS Casale
G.P. Solvay
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Solvay
Dragonero
Brancaleone Asti
Gate Cral Inps Asti
Atletica Pavese
Atletica Valenza
Gaglianico 1974
G.P. Solvay
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
SAI Frecce Bianche
G.P. Solvay
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
SAl Frecce Bianche
Atletica Novese
SAl Frecce Bianche
Gli Orsi
G.P. Solvay
G.P. Solvay
G.P. Solvay
Podistica Dora Baltea
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
SAI Frecce Bianche
SAI Frecce Bianche
Atletica Novese
Acli Scalo Voghera
Atletica Ovadese Ormig
Boggeri Arquata Scrivia
Running Oltrepo
Cartotecnica Piemontese
SAI Frecce Bianche
SAl Frecce Bianche
Atetica Novese
Trinese
SAl Frecce Bianche
Gli Orsi
SAI Frecce Bianche
G.P. Solvay
Made of
Sesia Running
SAl Frecce Bianche
Polisportiva Bremese
AVIS Casale
Boggeri Arquata Scrivia
SAl Frecce Bianche
Maratoneti Capriatesi
AVIS Casale
G.P. Solvay
SAI Frecce Bianche
AVIS Casale
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Solvay

mmmOoOOoO©@m@Mm>» @ OMBPE®EI >0 T T > >

Nooogogoomooh

moO TmmO@WOoOmOooOwO ®WOoOomn

w
o

46.09
46.52
47.57
49.00
49.30
49.39
49.49
49.55
49.59
50.07
50.17
51.38
51.46
52.13
52.19
52.23
52.35
52.48
52.56
53.24
53.56
54.20
54.30
55.40
55.47
55.48
55.49
56.05
56.08
56.11
56.29
56.47
56.52
56.54
56.56
56.57
56.58
57.12
57.30
57.31
57.35
57.38
57.40
57.44
58.00
58.01
58.03
58.10
58.17
58.29
58.30
58.33
58.39
58.41
58.56
59.02
59.12



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

5 ST TCHE Ll Lo, DULTURS, SPORT

198
18
187
40
104
167
137
59
92

38
200
13

151
67
130
65
194
102
90
46
48
163
68
100
20
124
164
28
193
93
155
62
99
69
110
180

97
149
51
96
136
70
148
144
143
132
45
162

80
39
182
179

Cognome
GIACOMIN
ZARRILLO
CAMAGNA
GRACI
DE STEFANI
BONAFE'
VENTURELLI
MAGAGNA
BERTAGLIA
CARAMEL
POLA
IACCHERI
FERRARI
FERRANTE
RICAGNI
POLIZZI
LEONE
CAMPODIPIETRO
CASULA
MENEGALDO
ASSANDRI
SCOLLETTA
VUONO
CAIRO
GARAVELLI
TORTI
MODA
CAGETTI
STARACE
PETANI
SINIGAGLIA
MAZZARELLO
SINESI
MAGAGNA
GALLO
MONTALDO
PENNO
SASSO
MONDAVIO
MAZZARELLO
PISANI
GIUDICE
BERGAGLIO
MARCHESE
GRAMAGLIA
MINIHAN
CAVALLIN
MENEGHELLO
COLLA
PICCARDI
VALENTI
SANNA
DORO
RENDO
BAGLIERI
CUTELA
RACCONE

AICS - COMITATO PROVINCIALE DI ALESSANDRIA, SEZIONE PODISMO

Giro del Morto

Riccardo
Antonio
Gianni
Concetta
Roberto
Davide
Mario
Roberto
Diego
Lorenzo
Roberto
Elena
Roberto
Massimo
Alfredo
Michele
Nicola
Pellegrino
Gianni
Egidio
Marco
Paolo
Carlo
Marita
Luca
Enzo
Gian Carlo
Marco
Luigi
Alessandro
Stefano
Carlo
Marco
Andrea
Piermarco
Pier Carlo
Roberto
Pier Mario
Maurizio
Annalisa
Vincenzo
Giovanni
Mario
Luigi
Calogero
David
Valentina
Luca
Marco
Marco
Paola
Tiziano
Luisa
Salvatore
Giuliano
Nicola
Giancarlo
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1982
1955
1972
1967
1966
1965
1962
1956
1969
1950
1964
1967
1966
1970
1957
1984
1952
1972
1954
1946
1975
1967
1955
1971
1990
1952
1948
1962
1980
1966
1971
1945
1975
1972
1949
1961
1975
1948
1952
1977
1961
1970
1962
1947
1962
1959
1990
1984
1962
1967
1978
1956
1966
1950
1956
1980
1974

Valmilana (AL), 13 Settembre 2015, km. 12,3
Organizzazione: SAIl Frecce Bianche

Societa
Polisportiva Alessandria
Atletica Novese
Polisportiva Alessandria
A.T.A. Acqui Terme
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
SAIl Frecce Bianche
SAl Frecce Bianche
G.P. Solvay
AVIS Casale
Zeloforamagno Milano
Cartotecnica Piemontese
La Galla Pontedera
Atletica Novese
Polisportiva Mezzaluna Villanova
SAl Frecce Bianche
Maratoneti Capriatesi
Atletica Iriense Voghera
SAl Frecce Bianche
Trinese
SAl Frecce Bianche
G.P. Solvay
Atletica Pavese
G.P. Solvay
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
SAl Frecce Bianche
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Boggeri Arquata
Atletica Novese
G.P. Solvay
SAI Frecce Bianche
G.P. Solvay
G.P. Boggeri Arquata Scrivia
AVIS Casale
G.P. Solvay
Acquirunners
Gate Cral Inps Asti
SAl Frecce Bianche
Maratoneti Capriatesi
A.T.A. Acqui Terme
Atletica Novese
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
SAI Frecce Bianche
Atletica Novese
SAl Frecce Bianche
G.P. Solvay
Atletica Alessandria
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Atletica Alessandria
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Solvay
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
AVIS Casale
SAI Frecce Bianche
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Made of
Cartotecnica Piemontese
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59.19
59.22
59.24
59.26
59.46
1.00.14
1.00.15
1.00.17
1.00.19
1.00.20
1.00.21
1.00.24
1.00.30
1.00.52
1.01.30
1.01.32
1.01.37
1.01.38
1.01.39
1.01.46
1.02.02
1.02.05
1.02.08
1.02.12
1.02.22
1.02.23
1.02.27
1.02.49
1.03.10
1.04.06
1.04.12
1.04.19
1.04.28
1.04.29
1.04.31
1.04.32
1.04.34
1.04.41
1.04.48
1.04.50
1.04.53
1.05.01
1.05.04
1.05.26
1.05.28
1.05.29
1.05.45
1.05.46
1.05.47
1.05.49
1.05.52
1.06.21
1.06.25
1.06.47
1.06.56
1.06.57
1.07.12



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

5 ST TCHE Ll Lo, DULTURS, SPORT

24
201
85
189
49
72
127
25
166
22
27
16
131
71
123
185
184
152
114
199
23
61
196
34
19

129
161
82
134
94
191
74
146
145
52
47
86
128
150
109
108
174
42
181
84
83
192
190
173
53
170

Cognome
ICARDI
GRIMALDI
MOLINARI
CORRADI
POLA
BRUNO
MORANDI
GIACCHETTA
BARON
CAMERA
EMANUELLI
GRIGOLETTO
FEI
LICITRA
GATTORNA
MASTRANGELO
DELUCA
GAVIGLIO
REALE
SBRANA
CHIARIELLO
VIGNA
TERUZZI
VALLE
LO SCIUTO
LOBOSCO
CASTELLANO
ORSINI
LASSEN
CAVALLERI
GIACOBBE
TORCHIO
STOCCO
GARDINO
SAVIO
BRAGGIO
PINO
GRAZIANO
MOSSI
LAGUZZI
ZACCARA
OTTOLIA
ZANELLATO
GUERRA
BERGAMI
CAO
TSYMBAL
DORATIOTTO
CERVERO
PERROTTA
LAZZARINI
MILAZZOTTO
ZERBONI

AICS - COMITATO PROVINCIALE DI ALESSANDRIA, SEZIONE PODISMO

Giro del Morto

Giovanni
Antonio
Marzio
Carola
Oscar
Maria Teresa
Fiorello
Achille
Sandra
Franco
Mariangela
Onorio
Ferruccio
Nadia
Ennio
Giuseppe
Maria Stella
Franco
Fabrizio
Stefano
Antonio
Aldo
Alessandro
Fabrizio
Giuseppe
Rosanna
Anna Maria
Giorgia
Tina
Michele
Massimo
Piero
Celestino
Roberto
Fabio
Cristoforo
Massimo
Riccardo
Mirco
Claudio
Simonetta
Viviana
Patrizia
Giovanni
Manuela
Sergio
Svitlana Viktorivna
Tatiana
Maria Rosaria
Giuseppe
Giancarlo
Rosa
Claudio
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1955
1956
1953
1996
1954
1967
1965
1956
1975
1949
1967
1951
1960
1967
1952
1963
1972
1955
1956
1967
1959
1947
1975
1966
1959
1966
1960
1975
1962
1958
1954
1952
1959
1963
1963
1947
1965
1963
1950
1967
1971
1967
1963
1953
1959
1959
1968
1963
1965
1959
1956
1970
1939

Valmilana (AL), 13 Settembre 2015, km. 12,3
Organizzazione: SAIl Frecce Bianche

Societa
Atletica Ovadese Ormig
G.P. Solvay
Trinese
Atletica Valle Scrivia
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
SAIl Frecce Bianche
SAl Frecce Bianche
Atletica Ovadese Ormig
Atletica Ovadese Ormig
Atletica Ovadese Ormig
CUS Piemonte Orientale
SAl Frecce Bianche
Gli Orsi
SAI Frecce Bianche
Atletica Novese
SAI Frecce Bianche
SAI Frecce Bianche
SAl Frecce Bianche
Atletica Novese
La Galla Pontedera
Atletica Ovadese Ormig
Brancaleone Asti
SAI Frecce Bianche
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
AVIS Casale
A.T.A. Acqui Terme
SAl Frecce Bianche
G.P. Solvay
Atletica Novese
Maratoneti Capriatesi
Runcard
Atletica Novese
AVIS Casale
SAl Frecce Bianche
SAI Frecce Bianche
SAI Frecce Bianche
G.P. Solvay
SAl Frecce Bianche
SAl Frecce Bianche
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
SAI Frecce Bianche
SAI Frecce Bianche
Atletica Novese
SAl Frecce Bianche
AVIS Casale
Atletica Novese
Atletica Novese
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
SAI Frecce Bianche
Atletica Novese
SAl Frecce Bianche
SAl Frecce Bianche
Trionfo Ligure
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